
Junior Light Rifle

Team Results- 2022

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

1 Erath Team #1 314 - 0 339 - 2 653 - 2

Spoon, Harley (101) 90 - 0 87 - 2 177 - 2

Mayfield, Kelton (102) 80 - 0 83 - 0 163 - 0

Burleson, Zachary (104) 74 - 0 84 - 0 158 - 0

Scott, Olivia (103) 70 - 0 85 - 0 155 - 0

2 Leon Team #1 297 - 0 258 - 0 555 - 0

Smith, Jack (119) 79 - 0 82 - 0 161 - 0

Adams, Ashton (117) 88 - 0 66 - 0 154 - 0

Smith, Caleb (118) 75 - 0 58 - 0 133 - 0

Baldwin, Joey (120) 55 - 0 52 - 0 107 - 0

3 Hill Team #2 262 - 0 262 - 0 524 - 0

Brassell, Gage (111) 80 - 0 83 - 0 163 - 0

S. Robinson, Sebastian (112) 75 - 0 73 - 0 148 - 0

Oliver, Cameron (110) 52 - 0 57 - 0 109 - 0

Lujan, Archer (109) 55 - 0 49 - 0 104 - 0

4 Hill Team #3 264 - 0 233 - 0 497 - 0

Oliver, Carson (114) 74 - 0 60 - 0 134 - 0

Martinez, Jaxon (116) 75 - 0 54 - 0 129 - 0

Hejl, Jake (115) 58 - 0 65 - 0 123 - 0

Lujan, Ari (113) 57 - 0 54 - 0 111 - 0

5 Leon Team #2 233 - 0 254 - 1 487 - 1

Harter, Ely (123) 78 - 0 73 - 1 151 - 1

Koshis, Dantae (121) 60 - 0 69 - 0 129 - 0

Taylor, Levi (124) 65 - 0 56 - 0 121 - 0

Smart, Dillon (122) 30 - 0 56 - 0 86 - 0

6 Hill Team #1 216 - 0 209 - 1 425 - 1

Soule, Rachel (108) 74 - 0 57 - 0 131 - 0

Manaseri, Cheyenne (105) 60 - 0 65 - 1 125 - 1

Tibbs, Elizabeth (106) 50 - 0 40 - 0 90 - 0

Manaseri, Kimber (107) 32 - 0 47 - 0 79 - 0

7 Leon Team #3 173 - 0 144 - 0 317 - 0

Lane, Connie (128) 71 - 0 68 - 0 139 - 0

Kiehl, Jordyn (126) 70 - 0 55 - 0 125 - 0

Sheffield, Coby (125) 32 - 0 21 - 0 53 - 0

Gonce, Gehrig (127) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

8 Williamson Team #1 76 - 0 76 - 1 152 - 1

Jones, Evin (131) 76 - 0 76 - 1 152 - 1



Junior Light Rifle

Individual Results- 2022

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

1 Spoon, Harley (101) 90 - 0 87 - 2 177 - 2

2 Brassell, Gage (111) 80 - 0 83 - 0 163 - 0

3 Mayfield, Kelton (102) 80 - 0 83 - 0 163 - 0

4 Smith, Jack (119) 79 - 0 82 - 0 161 - 0

5 Burleson, Zachary (104) 74 - 0 84 - 0 158 - 0

6 Scott, Olivia (103) 70 - 0 85 - 0 155 - 0

7 Adams, Ashton (117) 88 - 0 66 - 0 154 - 0

8 Jones, Evin (131) 76 - 0 76 - 1 152 - 1

9 Harter, Ely (123) 78 - 0 73 - 1 151 - 1

10 S. Robinson, Sebastian (112) 75 - 0 73 - 0 148 - 0

11 Lane, Connie (128) 71 - 0 68 - 0 139 - 0

12 Oliver, Carson (114) 74 - 0 60 - 0 134 - 0

13 Smith, Caleb (118) 75 - 0 58 - 0 133 - 0

14 Soule, Rachel (108) 74 - 0 57 - 0 131 - 0

15 Koshis, Dantae (121) 60 - 0 69 - 0 129 - 0

16 Martinez, Jaxon (116) 75 - 0 54 - 0 129 - 0

17 Manaseri, Cheyenne (105) 60 - 0 65 - 1 125 - 1

18 Kiehl, Jordyn (126) 70 - 0 55 - 0 125 - 0

19 Hejl, Jake (115) 58 - 0 65 - 0 123 - 0

20 Taylor, Levi (124) 65 - 0 56 - 0 121 - 0

21 Lujan, Ari (113) 57 - 0 54 - 0 111 - 0

22 Oliver, Cameron (110) 52 - 0 57 - 0 109 - 0

23 Baldwin, Joey (120) 55 - 0 52 - 0 107 - 0

24 Lujan, Archer (109) 55 - 0 49 - 0 104 - 0

25 Tibbs, Elizabeth (106) 50 - 0 40 - 0 90 - 0

26 Smart, Dillon (122) 30 - 0 56 - 0 86 - 0

27 Manaseri, Kimber (107) 32 - 0 47 - 0 79 - 0

28 Sheffield, Coby (125) 32 - 0 21 - 0 53 - 0



Intermediate Light Rifle

Team Results- 2022

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

1 Erath Team #1 428

Aubree Scott 86 78 164 2x

Christopher Spoon 70 57 127 0x

Julian Reed 81 56 137 2x

2 Hill Team #2 426

John Crawson 80 55 135 3x

Kellen Soule 77 80 157 2x

Lane Hejl 70 64 134 1x

3 Leon Team #1 494 391

Joshua Boettcher 82 84 166 1x

Rhett Boyd 67 42 109 1x

Wyatt Reeder 70 46 116 2x

Jordyn Boyle 50 53 103 1x

4 Hill Team #3 373

James Hogue 81 59 140 3x

Trayse Segura 67 75 142 0x

Trevor Burke 48 43 91 0x

5 Hill Team #1 340

Ella Wolf 70 71 141 2x

Jordan Crawson 60 54 114 0x

Kaylee Tibbs 33 52 85 2x

Alyssia Sanchez

6 Leon Team #2 322

Brody Duncan 76 75 151 2x

Clayton Cromeens 47 33 80 0x

Lexie Watkins 53 38 91 1x

Kinslee Holcomb 0

7 Williamson Team #1 187

Mary Steelman 93 94 187 8x

8 Leon Team #3 113

Jacob Porterfield 53 60 113 1x

Jevin Gonce 0

Myla Taylor 0

9 Mclennan Team #1 93

Joseph Vierra 56 37 93 1x

Toni MickleBurgh 0

Jacob Shade 0



Interemediate Light Rifle

Individual Results- 2022

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

1 Mary Steelman 93 94 187 8x

2 Joshua Boettcher 82 84 166 1x

3 Aubree Scott 86 78 164 2x

4 Kellen Soule 77 80 157 2x

5 Brody Duncan 76 75 151 2x

6 Trayse Segura 67 75 142 0x

7 Ella Wolf 70 71 141 2x

8 James Hogue 81 59 140 3x

9 Julian Reed 81 56 137 2x

10 John Crawson 80 55 135 3x

11 Lane Hejl 70 64 134 1x

12 ChristopherSpoon 70 57 127 0x

13 Wyatt Reeder 70 46 116 2x

14 Jordan Crawson 60 54 114 0x

15 Jacob Porterfield 53 60 113 1x

16 Rhett Boyd 67 42 109 1x

17 Jordyn Boyle 50 53 103 1x

18 Joseph Vierra 56 37 93 1x

19 Trevor Burke 48 43 91 0x

20 Lexie Watkins 53 38 91 1x

21 Kaylee Tibbs 33 52 85 2x

22 Clayton Cromeens 47 33 80 0x

Kinslee Holcomb 0

Jevin Gonce 0

Myla Taylor 0

Jacob Shade 0

Toni MickleBurgh 0

Alyssia Sanchez



Senior Light Rifle

Team Results- 2022

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

1 Hill Team #1 732 555

Camryn Camp 94 94 188 8

Dakota Manaseri 90 87 177 2

Lea Soule 94 86 180 8

Cassie A. Camp 95 92 187 7

2 Erath Team #1 619 475

Bryce Bentley 64 83 147 2

Cody Feltner 84 85 169 2

Kaitlynn Branning 82 77 159 3

Marshall Daniel 63 81 144 1

4 Hill Team #2 460

Braedon Warren 81 71 152 1

Katie Whitehouse 50 85 135 2

Mason Tibbs 86 87 173 3

Eleanna Sanchez 0

5 Leon Team #1 559 430

Lane Vann 65 73 138 2

Robert Boettcher 60 69 129 3

Sydney Boyle 61 75 136 0

William Reeder 78 78 156 4

6 Leon Team #2 167

Billy Duncan 88 79 167 2

Harleigh Cain 0

Maximus Davis Hood Team #1 0

Nolan Davis Hood Team #1 0



Senior Light Rifle

Individual Results- 2022

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

Rank Camryn Camp 94 94 188 8

1 Cassie A. Camp 95 92 187 7

2 Lea Soule 94 86 180 8

3 Dakota Manaseri 90 87 177 2

4 Mason Tibbs 86 87 173 3

5 Cody Feltner 84 85 169 2

6 Billy Duncan 88 79 167 2

7 Kaitlynn Branning 82 77 159 3

8 William Reeder 78 78 156 4

9 Braedon Warren 81 71 152 1

10 Bryce Bentley 64 83 147 2

11 Marshall Daniel 63 81 144 1

12 Lane Vann 65 73 138 2

13 Sydney Boyle 61 75 136 0

14 Katie Whitehouse 50 85 135 2

15 Robert Boettcher 60 69 129 3

Maximus Davis 0

Nolan Davis 0

Eleanna Sanchez 0

Harleigh Cain 0


